2003 WIAA/Dairy Farmers of Washington/Les Schwab Tires

Wheelchair Track & Field Championships

Boys 100 Meter

Finals
1 Daniel Roberts
2 Josh Nikalson
3 Steve Toyoji
4 Drew English

Boys 400 Meter

Finals
1 Daniel Roberts
2 Josh Nikalson
3 Steve Toyoji
4 Drew English

Boys 1,500 Meter

Finals
1 Daniel Roberts
2 Steve Toyoiji
3 Josh Nikalson
4 Drew English
Boys Shotput
Finals

1 Daniel Roberts
2 Josh Nikalson
3 Drew English

Girls 100 Meter
Finals
1 Eva Hampton
2 Teresa Nicholas

Girls 400 Meter
Finals
1 Eva Hampton
2 Teresa Nicholas

Girls 1,500 Meter
Finals
1 Eva Hampton
2 Teresa Nicholas

Franklin Pierce
Woodinville
Redmond
Foss

Franklin Pierce
Woodinville
Redmond
Foss

Franklin Pierce
Redmond
Woodinville
Foss

Franklin Pierce
Woodinville
Foss

Mercer Island
Stanwood

Mercer Island
Stanwood

Mercer Island
Stanwood

19.32
20.50
22.32
30.90

1:12.90
1:17.10
1:25.70
2:18.40

5:09.00
5:13.00
5:42.00
9:06.00

26-00.5
17-08.5
12-11.0

24.50
34.80

1:17.00
2:17.00

5:20.00
8:15.00



