

**2003 WIAA/Dairy Farmers of Washington/Les Schwab Tires
Wheelchair Track & Field Championships**

Boys 100 Meter

Finals

1	Daniel Roberts	Franklin Pierce	19.32
2	Josh Nikalson	Woodinville	20.50
3	Steve Toyoji	Redmond	22.32
4	Drew English	Foss	30.90

Boys 400 Meter

Finals

1	Daniel Roberts	Franklin Pierce	1:12.90
2	Josh Nikalson	Woodinville	1:17.10
3	Steve Toyoji	Redmond	1:25.70
4	Drew English	Foss	2:18.40

Boys 1,500 Meter

Finals

1	Daniel Roberts	Franklin Pierce	5:09.00
2	Steve Toyoji	Redmond	5:13.00
3	Josh Nikalson	Woodinville	5:42.00
4	Drew English	Foss	9:06.00

Boys Shotput

Finals

1	Daniel Roberts	Franklin Pierce	26-00.5
2	Josh Nikalson	Woodinville	17-08.5
3	Drew English	Foss	12-11.0

Girls 100 Meter

Finals

1	Eva Hampton	Mercer Island	24.50
2	Teresa Nicholas	Stanwood	34.80

Girls 400 Meter

Finals

1	Eva Hampton	Mercer Island	1:17.00
2	Teresa Nicholas	Stanwood	2:17.00

Girls 1,500 Meter

Finals

1	Eva Hampton	Mercer Island	5:20.00
2	Teresa Nicholas	Stanwood	8:15.00